ABN15501

Spare Part No. Part No. Part Name Easy Damage Part Picture
ABN15501-SP-M.P.A[{QD00000071  |Main piston Assy No
ABN15501-SP-1 AK004000083 |Bolt No
ABN15501-SP-2 AK004000084 |Deflector Spring No
ABN15501-SP-3 AK004000085 |Air Deflector No
ABN15501-SP-4 AK004000086 |Bolt M5*20 No
ABN15501-SP-5 AK004000087 |Spring Washer 5 No
ABN15501-SP-6 AKO004000088 |Cylinder Cover No
ABN15501-SP-7 AK004000089 |O-ring 13.7*2.4 No
ABN15501-SP-8 AKO004000090 |Sealing Washer No
ABN15501-SP-9 AKO004000091 |Compressed Spring No E
ABN15501-SP-10 AK004000092 |Switch Valve No @




ABN15501-SP-11 AK004000093 [Bumper Washer No

ABN15501-SP-12  [AK004000094 |O-ring 31.2x2.5 No

ABN15501-SP-13  |AK004000095 |O-ring 24.8*3.5 No O
ABN15501-SP-14 AKO004000096 |Sealing Washer No
ABN15501-SP-14-OL|DD00007092 |[Sealing Washer No

ABN15501-SP-15  |AK004000097 |Collar No O
ABN15501-SP-16 ~ [AK004000098 |O-ring 26.2x2.4 No O
ABN15501-SP-17  |AK004000099 |O-ring 41.7x3 No

ABN15501-SP-18  |AK004000100 |Cylinder A No

ABN15501-SP-19  [AK004000101 |O-ring 21%3 No




ABN15501-SP-20 AKO004000102 |Main piston No

ABN15501-SP-21 AKO004000103 |Bumper No

ABN15501-SP-23 AK004000104 [Rubber Washer No

ABN15501-SP-24 AK004000105 [Rectangle Washer No o

ABN15501-SP-25 AKO004000106 |Trigger Valve Seat No @

ABN15501-SP-26 AKO004000107 |Valve Stem No -
0000

ABN15501-SP-27 AK004000108 |O-ring 1.7*2 No

ABN15501-SP-28 AKO004000109 |Trigger Valve Guide No ®




ABN15501-SP-29 AKO004000110 |O-Ring 11.2*2 No
ABN15501-SP-30 AKO004000111 |Trigger compressed Spring |No
ABN15501-SP-31 AKO004000112 |Step Pin No
ABN15501-SP-32 AKO004000113 |Trigger No
ABN15501-SP-33 AKO004000114 |Safety guard A No
ABN15501-SP-34 AKO004000115 |Pin 2.5x16 No
ABN15501-SP-35 AK004000116 |Slide Stand No
ABN15501-SP-36 AK004000117 [Plunger spring No




ABN15501-SP-37 AKO004000118 |Safety Stand Ass No
ABN15501-SP-38 AK004000119 |[spacer block No
ABN15501-SP-39 AK004000120 |Position pin No
ABN15501-SP-40 AK004000121 |Ouch No
ABN15501-SP-41 AK004000122 |E-ring 2.5 No
ABN15501-SP-42 AKO004000123 |Tension lever No
ABN15501-SP-43 AKO004000124 |Driver Guide Cover No
ABN15501-SP-44 AK004000125 |Cover plate No
ABN15501-SP-45 AK004000126 |Bolt M4x14 No
ABN15501-SP-46 AKO004000127 |Driver Guide A No
ABN15501-SP-47 AKO004000128 |Inlay Slice No
ABN15501-SP-48 AKO004000129 |Fixed Magazine No
ABN15501-SP-49 AK004000130 [Movable Magazine No
ABN15501-SP-50 AK004000131 |Screw No
ABN15501-SP-51 AKO004000132 |Positioning Seat A No
ABN15501-SP-52 AK004000133 |Tip Stand No
ABN15501-SP-53 AK004000134 |[Pusher Pipe No
ABN15501-SP-54 AK004000135 |Compressed Spring No
ABN15501-SP-55 AKO004000136 |Bolt M4x7 No
ABN15501-SP-56 AKO004000137 |Spring Washer 4 No
ABN15501-SP-57 AK004000138 |Bolt M4x20 No
ABN15501-SP-58 AK004000139 |Hook pin No
ABN15501-SP-59 AK004000140 |Hook handle No




ABN15501-SP-60 AKO004000141 |Bolt M4x8 No T ,
ABN15501-SP-61 AK004000142 |torsion spring No }:z
ABN15501-SP-62 AKO004000143 |fixed seat No ‘
ABN15501-SP-63 AKO004000144 |Spacer No

ABN15501-SP-64 AK004000145 |Nut M4 No

ABN15501-SP-65 AKO004000075 |Rubber Handle Case No

ABN15501-SP-66 AK004000076 |O-Ring 36.3x3.55 No .
ABN15501-SP-67 AK004000077 |End Cap No

ABN15501-SP-68 AKO004000078 |Air Inlet Plug No -
ABN15501-SP-69 AK004000079 |Air Inlet Plug case No -
ABN15501-SP-70 AKO004000146 |pin bush No

ABN15501-SP-71 AK004000147 |O-ring 1.9x1.2 No




ABN15501




— ~

P

|
I
J

e

“ o Udbdbdbdddd









	Export
	Exploded

